

# 560469 - Bagel Plain, Clean, Thaw&Serve, Sliced, IW 48/3 oz

Clean Ingredient Label, Individually Wrapped, No HFCS, No Trans Fat, No Cholesterol, Non-GMO, does not contain modified DNA and/or the proteins derived from genetically modified DNA.



## MARKETING



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
87501	560469	10823056875012	48 x 3 OZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Burry	Quality Bakeries LLC	Bread (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
11 LBR	9 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
18.81 INH	14.13 INH	7.75 INH	2059.83 INQ	6x10	456 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

## Nutrition Facts

1 Servings per container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>1 BAGEL</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>220</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 1	<b>1%</b>
Saturated Fat 0 g	<b>1%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 450 mg	<b>19%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 46 g	<b>17%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1 g	<b>5%</b>
Total Sugars 5 g	
Includes 4 g Added Sugars	<b>8%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 8 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 12 mg	0%
Iron 3 mg	15%
Potassium 61 mg	2%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Frozen at 0 to -10 F

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS



1

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Thaw in bag for 1 hour at room temperature.

## INGREDIENTS



Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Brown Sugar, Contains Less Than 2% Of Dough Conditioner (Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid] Hydrolyzed Wheat Gluten And 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: Canola Oil, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes, Salt), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate Of Soda), Vinegar, Wheat Gluten, Yeast.

## ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - MC
- Eggs - MC
- Soybean - MC
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - MC
- Peanuts - MC
- Tree - MC
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - NI
- Crustaceans - N

## MORE INFORMATION



E-mail : Patrick.shay@burryfoods.com, Tele/Fax : 630-584-7435, Telephone : 630-553-7377

## 560469 - Bagel Plain, Clean, Thaw&Serve, Sliced, IW 48/3 oz

Clean Ingredient Label, Individually Wrapped, No HFCS, No Trans Fat, No Cholesterol, Non-GMO, does not contain modified DNA and/or the proteins derived from genetically modified DNA.

### NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	220
Protein	8 g
Total Carbohydrates	46 g
Sugars	5 g
Dietary Fiber	1 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	0
Vitamin A (RE)	0
Vitamin C	0 mg
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	1
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	4 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	450 mg
Calcium	12 mg
Iron	3 mg
Potassium	61 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

### NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

